LET’S COMPARE

COMPARTIVE ADJECTIVES
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big

. small

. cheap

. expensive

5 cold
6 hot

- dangerous ¢

g. dificult

10 easy

11, fast

12, slow

13 good

14 bad

15 long

WRITETHE
COMPARATIVE
FORMS OF THESE
ADJECTIVES
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easier  faster  higher longer  moredangerous  shorter

1. They walk to places for food
2= than a female.

3. The journey is for a female saiga.

4 Tree frogs have journeys than other animals.
F. But for a small frog, the joumey isn't
6. Many turtles have journeys than other sea animals.

LISTEN TO THE
ANIMAL JOURNEYS
AND COMPLETETHE
SENTENCESWITH
THE MISSING WORDS.
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COMPLETE THE SENTENCESWITH THE COMPARATIVE FORM OF THE ADJECTIVES
big cheap difficult fast good hot long safe

1. The summer in Spain is than in lceland,

2. My journey was than normal because the train was late

3. Their new house has three bedrooms. It's than their old house. It had two.

4. When | was a child, the roads were than the roads today. That's because there weren't many cars.
5. Call ataxi It's than walking.

6. The guestions on the exam this year were than last year. Last year the exam was easy!

7. The bus ticket is 510 and the train ticket is $12. so the bus is

8 lgotowork by bus. It's than going by car because | can read a boak.
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1. A bicycle / slow / than a car.

A bicycle is slower than a car.
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. A plane / fast / than a train.
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MAKE SENTENCES
USING COMPARATIVE
FORMS FROM THE
PROMTS
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